Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
(EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM

(

(

Primavera P6 Installation

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)

(EPPM & PPM)

Primavera P6 Installation

17-01-2026

Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt

4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage

info@primavera-project.management +49 (0173) 7456971

Mon 19.01.26 09:00
Die 20.01.26 09:00
Mon 19.01.26 09:00
Die 20.01.26 09:00
Mon 16.02.26 09:00
Mon 16.02.26 09:00
Die 17.02.26 09:00
Die 17.03.26 09:00
Die 17.03.26 09:00
Mon 13.04.26 09:00
Mon 13.04.26 09:00
Mon 13.04.26 09:00
Die 14.04.26 09:00
Die 14.04.26 09:00
Mon 11.05.26 09:00
Die 12.05.26 09:00
Die 12.05.26 09:00
Mon 08.06.26 09:00
Die 09.06.26 09:00
Mon 06.07.26 09:00
Die 07.07.26 09:00
Mon 03.08.26 09:00

Don 22.01.26 16:00
Fre 23.01.26 16:00
Don 22.01.26 16:00
Fre 23.01.26 16:00
Don 19.02.26 16:00
Don 19.02.26 16:00
Fre 20.02.26 16:00
Fre 20.03.26 16:00
Fre 20.03.26 16:00
Don 16.04.26 16:00
Don 16.04.26 16:00
Don 16.04.26 16:00
Fre 17.04.26 16:00
Fre 17.04.26 16:00
Fre 15.05.26 16:00
Mon 18.05.26 16:00
Mon 18.05.26 16:00
Don 11.06.26 16:00
Fre 12.06.26 16:00
Don 09.07.26 16:00
Fre 10.07.26 16:00
Don 06.08.26 16:00

KéIn
Kéln
KélIn
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn
KélIn
KéIn
Kéln
KélIn
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn
KélIn
KéIn
Kéln
KélIn
KéIn
KéIn

Kéln

1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €

343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €

2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €

1254
1265
1269
1226
1373
1390
1386
1489
1503
2184
2180
2171
2122
2124
1729
1707
1705
1800
1782
1816
1827
2003

Seite 1 von 2


https://primavera-project.training

Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)
Primavera P6 Installation (EPPM & PPM)

17-01-2026

Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt

4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage
4 Tage

info@primavera-project.management +49 (0173) 7456971

Mon 03.08.26 09:00
Die 04.08.26 09:00
Mon 31.08.26 09:00
Die 01.09.26 09:00
Mon 28.09.26 09:00
Mon 28.09.26 09:00
Die 29.09.26 09:00
Mon 26.10.26 09:00
Die 27.10.26 09:00
Die 27.10.26 09:00
Die 24.11.26 09:00
Die 24.11.26 09:00
Mon 21.12.26 09:00
Die 22.12.26 09:00
Die 22.12.26 09:00

Don 06.08.26 16:00
Fre 07.08.26 16:00
Don 03.09.26 16:00
Fre 04.09.26 16:00
Don 01.10.26 16:00
Don 01.10.26 16:00
Fre 02.10.26 16:00
Don 29.10.26 16:00
Fre 30.10.26 16:00
Fre 30.10.26 16:00
Fre 27.11.26 16:00
Fre 27.11.26 16:00
Don 24.12.26 16:00
Mon 28.12.26 16:00
Mon 28.12.26 16:00

KéIn
Kdln
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn
KélIn
KéIn
Kdln
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn
KéIn

Kéln

1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €
1.810,00 €

343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €
343,90 €

2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €
2.153,90 €

2007
2044
2338
2347
2405
2407
2420
2482
2534
2548
2527
2543
2736
3733
3793

Seite 2 von 2



